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
opportunity basis.

EQUAL HOUSING

=

OPPORTUNITY

720 - Apartment
Rentals Baker Co.

2 BDRM, Upstairs near
downtown. $525
First & last plus fees.
541-519-6273

STUDIO APT. All utilities

paid. Laundry on-site.

$525/mo & $600 dep.
541-519-6654

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

www.catherinecreekpm.com

CLEAN 1 BRin Tri-Plex,
w/s/g pd, HUD OK.
$450/mo,
541-975-1234.

CLOSE TO downtown
and EOU, studio,
w/s/g pd, no smoking,
no pets, $425 month,
$400 deposit.
541-910-3696.

GREEN TREE
APARTMENTS
2310 E. Q. Avenue,
La Grande, Oregon

Studio $ 500.00, 1BD
$545.00 2BD $650.00
Student approval lim-
ited and Income re-
strictions apply. Tax
credit property. Profes-
sionally owned/man-
aged by Widmyer Cor-
poration for more in-
formation please call

&

EQUAL HOUSING

OPPORTUNITY

(208) 664-5081

SENIOR & DISABLED
Complex
62 Year or Older or
Disabled

”
\ 2 Viridian

La Grande Retirement
Apartments
1612 7th Street,

La Grande, OR. 97850

Accepting Applications

for Studio and 1 Bed-

room Units with Af-

fordable Rents Based
on Income

Beautifully updated
Community Room,
theater room, pool table

Room, full community
kitchen, patio, and
on-site laundry facility.

For more information
please call:
(541)963-7015.
www.viridianmgt.com
TTY 1-800-735-2900

This institute is an
Equal Opportunity

Provider.

www.Lagrande
Rentals.com

(TX/NM Bar.) (PNDC)

B {,nac o Dynasty

2004 - LOADED!

2004 Corvette
Convertiple

AVAIL. AFTER JAN.
1ST, newer 2 bdrm, 1
1/2 ba, all appliances,
including, gas water
heater, & gas heat,
very energy efficient.
No Pets/Smoking
$850/mo, $750 dep.
(541)786-2364

EXCELLENT 2 bdrm du-
plex, garage, storage,
Southside La Grande
location, no smoking
or pets, $825/mo call
541-963-4907

NEWER DUPLEX for
rent in LG. 3bd, 2ba,
gas fireplace, central
a/c and heat, fenced
backyard and garage.
$1050mo + deposit
w/ 6 month lease.
Utilities not included.
No smoking. Call for
details 541-910-5059.

750 - Houses For
Rent Baker Co.

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2 & 3-bdrm homes
1908 Balm St. / 2-bd
2603 Auburn Ave ./ 2-bd
No smoking,/sm. pet consid.

Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

3-BDRM, 2 bath trailer
house. Avail. January 15

WY/S/G paid. $800/mo

*Animals allowed with

additional deposit

Please reply with current
address & phone number
damschenllc@gmail.com

Beautiful 2-bdrm home
Wood stove & propane
New W/D included,
W/S/G pd. Pets neg.
$550/mo. + dep.
541-894-2263

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD
541-523-6485

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

3BRDM, 1BA, fenced
yard, clean, lawn care
provided, 1 yr lease,
Close to EOU, 1106 F
Ave, LG. $1,200
month 541-963-7517

2 BD house in Union.
Ranch-N-Home Rent-
als, 541-963-5450

3 BD, 1 1/2 bth, Fenced
backyard. Close to
schools & college.
Gas/wood heat. No
pets. $875 plus de-
posit and 1 yr lease.
541-963-3083

4 BD, 1 3/4 bath, Oil
heat, garbage in-
cluded. $1250/month,
$1400/deposit.
Ranch-N-Home Rent-
als. 541-963-56450

3BD, 1BATH,
$975/month, 1 yr
lease. Large lot, lawn
care included. 469 S.
Gale, Union.
541-963-7517

ACCEPTING APPLICA-
TIONS, 3 bdrm, 2 ba
w/Carport and fenced

yard, all appliances and
w/d, w/gas heat & gas
w/h, No pets or smok-
ing, 1 yr lease
$1250/mo, $800 dep.
541-786-2364 or
541-963-5320

BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY
Home. 5 BD, 2 bath,
Propane Heat. In-
cluded in Rent: Water,
Sewer, Garbage.

Rent: $1,750,
Deposit: $1,900.

Ranch-N-Home Rentals,

541-963-5450

THREE BEDROOM, two

bath, fenced
front/back yard, RV
parking, shop/barn
storage, off street

parking, large garage,
garbage included,
$1,150 mth. plus dep.
541-786-4851.

UNION 2 bd, 2bth. MH,
ready now, pets okay,
fenced vyard. $800.
541-910-0811

UNION, LARGE 3b/1.5b
house plus bonus
rooms, includes shop,
decks, & carport on an
acre. $1400/mo + dep.
Call 541-605-0430

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates
For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
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